ASSIGNMENT (Office) WE Dete/Time: 32 10160 5:219 Marked Cost Bill to: Bill to: TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS Inspect Vehicle No: SMC 6037 K Insured: SHC 0850C Vorkshop m/s IO Sin Ming Ind Es + & Co C #01-20 Icy No: In Insured: Excess: Insured: Bill to: Claim No: DIR 60 7531 MFS H DO.A. 13 10 2018 HOD. Endorsement: Tel: C407 1429 / Bill to: Tel: C407 1429 / Claim No: DIR 60 7531 MFS H Bill to: HOD. Endorsement: Tel: C407 1429 / Claim No: DIR 60 7531 MFS H Bill to: DO.A. 13 10 2018 Tel: C407 1429 / Claim No: DIR 60 7531 MFS H DO.A. 13 10 2018 Tel: C407 1429 / Claim No: DIR 60 7531 MFS H DO.A. 13 10 2018 Tel: C407 1429 / Claim No: DIR 60 7531 MFS H DO.A. 13 10 2018 Tel: C407 1429 / Claim No: DIR 60 7531 MFS H DO.A. 13 10 2018 Tel: C407 1429 / Claim No: DIR 60 7531 MFS H DO.A. 13 10 2018	0.V2001 SS. REC. BY:	REF (\$3 FC\$18019 245	5/ Kcd3 Special Instruction:
Inspect Vehicle No: SMC 6037K Insured: SHC 0860C Vorkshop m/s Ding Aut 0 Tel: 6407 1429/ 10 Sin Ming Ind: Est & & C. C \$ 01-20 icy No: Claim No: D1800 7531MFSH Insured: Excess: the of Veh: D.O.A. 13 10 20 8 10 Yehicle D001T te/Time: 10-26am@ 22 10 18 Person Contacted: Thi Qin Vehicle D001T SMC 6037k - X	Urveyor Kanner OWS rom (Person): LUVIN	ASSIGNMENT (O	
Insured: SMC 6037K Insured: SHC 0860C Vorkshop m/s Ding Avt 0 Tel: 6407 1429/ 10 Sin Ming Ind Est & C. C. 401-20 icy No: Claim No: D1800 7531MFSH Insured: Excess: ike of Veh: D.O.A. 13 10 20 8 Ite/Time: 10-26am@ 22 10 18 Person Contacted: Thi Qin Vehicle D001T Ite/Time: Action/Instruction () Estimate SMC 6037k - X	stimated Cost		
icy No: Claim No: D1800 7531MFSH Excess: ke of Veh: D.O.A. 3 10 2018 H.O.D. Endorsement: te/Time: 10-26am@ 221018 Person Contacted: MC 603-7k-X D.O.A. 3 10 2018 H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle DOUT	o Inspect Vehicle No:_	SMC 6037K	
Claim No: DIR OO 7631MFSH m Insured: Excess: ke of Veh: D.O.A. 13 10 20 8 tent's Record) A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS (WP) tte/Time: 10-26am@ 22 10 18 Person Contacted: Thi Qin Vehicle (D)OUT tte/Time: Action/Instruction () Estimate SMC 6037k - X			
tert's Record) A / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS (WP) te/Time: 10-26 am@ 22 10 18 Person Contacted: Thi Qin Vehicle (D)OUT te/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate SMC 603-7k - X	olicy No:	Clai	m No: DIRGO 7531MFSH
H.O.D. Endorsement. te/Time: 10-26am@ 22 1018 Person Contacted: Thi Qin Vehicle Diout te/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate SMC 6037k - X	Sum Insured:		
te/Time: 10-26am@ 22 110118 Person Contacted: The Qin Vehicle DOUT te/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate SMC 6037k - X	Make of Veh:	F ₂	D.O.A. 13 10 2018
SMC 6037k-X			
SMC 6037k-X	Date/Time Action/Ir	struction () Estimate	
8HC 0850C-×	SMC	- Annual Control of the Control of t	
			*
	(a)		55555-540-5355-96-37-57-57-58-58-58-58-58-58-58-58-58-58-58-58-58-



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Co Reg No. 1950000100C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Motor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

16-10-2018

Our Ref No. D18007531MFSH

Accident Date

14-10-2018

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHC0850C

Third Party Vehicle. SMC6037K

Survey Location

10 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL EST SECTOR C #01-20

Contact Person.

HUIQIN

Contact No.

64071429/88668832

Fax No. 64071427

Survey Type

WITHOUT PREJUDICE:

Appointed

Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

UNKNOWN

Attention. NIL

Cc : TP Solicitor

A P LAW PRACTICE

TP Solicitor Fax No. 64071427

Officer Incharge

LURENE

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 18/10/2018 09:49

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/10/2018 18:33
Date Of Accident	13/10/2018 23:55
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG PIE EXIT EUNOS TO BEDOK EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
ACCURATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMC6037K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN KENDRICK
NRIC No	S9406231D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-88269925
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-88269925
Vehicle Particulars	

	The second secon
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	ELANTRA-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy	NO

for repair to your vehicle? THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy P/2157051 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver	
Name of Driver	OUH LAY KENG
NRIC No	S1796562Z
Date Of Birth	19/08/1967
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	10/09/1996
Driving Experience	22 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-88269925
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

NII

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

PARENT

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

0

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

ES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC850C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

CHUA CHEE SIONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S8039957Z

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK3825S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Page 2 of 19

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

CHEE YEW CHENG

S8163276E

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

OUH LAY KENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK SHOULSER AND WAIST (BACK)

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

Common Statement

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the detain of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/sy the Authorised Driver
- Information provided short be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful migrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to regardest policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporsing may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and third copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this import to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of the report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Coment under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

tunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore I "GIA": may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (opticitively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicless involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicless involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "lasurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Mosectary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (H) investigating the accepters and/or my claims;
 - Bill corrivers out and/or deaving with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could revolve disclosure of cortain paragraid date about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envolutes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administrating processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purpoints")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/see be disclosed by any of the insurers analyze GA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms/, which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (c) above may be shared / disclosed.
 - (ii) to all insurent and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, required in the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court critics.

Kon

Policyholder's Signature Oute & Time: Og

priver's fignature of driver's not the salicyholder

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name

N.E.C/FIN No.

Sketch Plan

	vantari 4044 An al Stanya (solari 4044) de di solari 4044
	OF DIRCO
******	The state of the s
Mi mail.	PIL LEONI CLINES EXIT
MYONE	DE THE ACCIDENT PLOCE EXTT
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	OF THE ACCIDENT
On 13/10/	12018 about 23:57 / was drive
along PIE AP	Her Euros Exit to Bedok Exit.
1 0 00 1/0	in fax i from behind hif onto my we and if causes my our hir the and chain collision happen. I had given two days MC.
out of Suage	n fact from Comment int
near - vehica	ve and if causes my our him the
	1 dis milision happen. I had
front car a	na chain com
1-1	asian han daws MC.
injury and	Just 700 TO
0	,
	The second secon
	The state of the s
DECLARATION	
DECLARATION United declare the forestive party	the art are true in every tespect.
DECLARATION If We declare the foregoing party	the art are true is every tespect.
DECLARATION I/Ne declare the foregoing party	Attach and the analytespect
DECLARATION If We declare the foregoing party	· OM
DECLARATION If We declare the foregoing party Policyholder's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6231D
Vehicle No.:	SMC6037K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Oct 2018
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	ELANTRA AD 1.6 GLS AT (AMS)
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	G4FGJU205871
Chassis No.:	KMHD841CMJU704629
Maximum Power Output:	93.8 kW (125 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$12,340.00
Original Registration Date:	12 Jul 2018
First Registration Date:	12 Jul 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,340.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	11 Jul 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$9,255.00
COE Expiry Date:	11 Jul 2028
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$25,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$24,282.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$33,537.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Oct 2018

ОК



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

	TOADITAL INCLI		Ref: CS3/FCI18019245/	Krd3e2
FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD 36 ROBINSON ROAD #16-01 CITY HOUSESINGAPORE 068877		Date: 25-10-2018 Code: FCI2		
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)
	Insured Veh.	SHC 850C	Veh. Inspected	SMC 6037K
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D18007531MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	LURENE JAW	Assign Date	22/10/2018
2.	NAME OF THE OWNER, OF THE OWNER, OF THE OWNER, OF THE OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER,	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI ELANTRA (A)	c.c	1591
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
	Chassis No.	KMHD841CMJU704629	Colour	METALLIC RED
	Odometer	20034 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65R15	NEXEN	8 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65R15	NEXEN	8 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65R15	NEXEN	8 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65R15	NEXEN	8 mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR AND FRONT PORTION.	
5.		Ge	neral Information	THE THE PRINCE
	Accident Date	13/10/2018	Inspect Date / Time	23/10/2018 (11:02 AM)
	Survey held at	DING AUTO PTE LTD		
		BLK 10 #01-20 SIN MING IN	ID EST SEC C SINGAPORE 575	645
5a.			Remarks	THE PROPERTY OF
	B) THE REPAIR E	STIMATE WAS NOT PRESEN WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHI	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS ITED AT THE TIME OF INSPEC E ESTIMATE. CLE PHOTOGRAPHS.	

Report Ref No. CS3/FCI18019245/Kcd3s2

Inspected By

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

Tu

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoerer, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.